Datum

20.0kt 22
27.0kt 22

03. Nov 22

10. Nov 22

14. Nov 22

15. Nov 22

16.Nov 22

17.Nov 22

24. Nov 22

01.Dez 22

08.Dez 22
15.Dez 22

22. Dez 22

Aufsicht

Strell Simon
Huber Sonja

Schauberger Andreas

Strasser Josef

Raab Sigi
Schwarz Luise

Strasser Birgit
Strell Maria

Strell Simon
Huber Sonja

Thaller Ludwig
Urban Nicolas

Schwarz Luise

Schauberger Andreas

Strasser Josef
Strell Simon

Weihnachtsfeier

Aufsicht an den SchieBtagen 2022-2023

Kasse/Anmeldung Auswertung Aufnahme PC/Kontrolle
Reuter Anton Kopp Markus

Kleinhuber Elfriede Wiesbdck Sepp

Naundorf Horst Kopp Markus

FreundschaftsschieRen Amerang - Endorf
Riemer Maria Raab Christian Riemer Julia

VereinspokalschieRen 2022

Feiler Reinhard Kopp Markus Naundorf Horst
Kleinhuber Elfriede Raab Christian Reuter Anton

Riemer Julia Kopp Markus Huber Sonja

Naundorf Horst Wiesbock Sepp Kassewalder Franziska
Reuter Anton Kopp Markus

Riemer Julia Kopp Markus

NikolausschieBen
Naundorf Horst Kopp Markus

Kleinhuber Elfriede Raab Christian

Beginn

18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr



